
ADDITIONAL FUNERAL DIRECTOR PRODUCTS AND SERVICES
This funeral director may be able to supply a range of optional, additional products

and services, or to arrange (on your behalf) for a third party to supply them:

0208 5051276

info@heartfeltfuneralcompany.co.uk heartfeltfuneralcompany.co.uk

132 Snakes Lane East, Woodford Green, IG8 7HZ

Additional transfers of the deceased person’s body (e.g. to their home,
to a place of worship, favourite place of interest.) (price per transfer)

Collection and delivery of ashes within 10 miles
Time in chapel or church per 15 minutes
Time at witness fill per 25 minutes (first 25 minutes at
graveside free of charge)
Embalming
Service sheets 
Out of Hours Collection              
In hours Take Home
Out of Hours Take Home
In hours take into church
Out of hours take into church
Additional Limousine
Floral Hearse
Horse drawn hearse pair horses
Horse drawn hearse team horses
Vintage Hearse
Organist 
High risk Embalming
Doves 
Additional Doves
Bubble Machine 
Bagpiper
Soloist 
Coffin in alternative stain
Peace Oak ashes casket 
Love Oak ashes casket
Heartfelt Oak ashes casket
Biodegradable ashes casket
Medium grave cross
Large grave cross
Grave marker
Ashes into resin
Alternative hearses 
Floral Tributes  
Funeral officiant (e.g celebrant, minister of religion etc.)
Services out of hours by appointment

Free Of Charge
£60
£195 

£175
£85
£275
£240
£420
£375
£525
£300
£300
£1350
£1750
Prices on request 
£140
£220
£80
£10
£50
Prices on request
Prices on request
£150
£50
£60
£80
£70
£70
£100
£50
Prices on request
Prices on request
Prices on request
Prices on request
Prices on request

£200

from


