

 $\bullet \quad info @heartfeltfuneralcompany.co.uk \ \bullet \ heartfeltfuneralcompany.co.uk \ heartfeltfuner$ 

• 0208 5051276 •

• 132 Snakes Lane East, Woodford Green, IG8 7HZ •

## ADDITIONAL FUNERAL DIRECTOR PRODUCTS AND SERVICES

 $\sim$ 

This funeral director may be able to supply a range of optional, additional products and services, or to arrange (on your behalf) for a third party to supply them:

 $\sim$ 

Additional transfers of the deceased person's body (e.g. to their hom to a place of worship, favourite place of interest.) (price per transfer)	e,	£200
Collection and delivery of ashes within 10 miles		Free Of Charge
Time in chapel or church per 15 minutes		£60
Time at witness fill per 25 minutes (first 25 minutes at		£195
graveside free of charge)		
Embalming		£175
Service sheets	from	£85
Out of Hours Collection		£275
In hours Take Home		£240
Out of Hours Take Home		£420
In hours take into church		£375
Out of hours take into church		£525
Additional Limousine		£300
Floral Hearse		£300
Horse drawn hearse pair horses		£1350
Horse drawn hearse team horses		£1750
Vintage Hearse		Prices on request
Organist		£140
High risk Embalming		£220
Doves		£80
Additional Doves		£10
Bubble Machine		£50
Bagpiper		Prices on request
Soloist		Prices on request
Coffin in alternative stain		£150
Peace Oak ashes casket		£50
Love Oak ashes casket		£60
Heartfelt Oak ashes casket		£80
Biodegradable ashes casket		£70
Medium grave cross		£70
Large grave cross		£100
Grave marker		£50
Ashes into resin		Prices on request
Alternative hearses		Prices on request
Floral Tributes		Prices on request
		Prices on request
Funeral officiant (e.g celebrant, minister of religion etc.)		
Services out of hours by appointment		Prices on request